
ASSINIBOINE RIVER

S-MA20005021

150 AC

S-MA20005034
*UNKNOWN *UNKNOWN

S-MA70019650
300 CONCRETE

S-
MA

70
01

96
62

12
00

X9
00

 C
ON

CR
ET

E

S-MA20002863

800X1200 *UNKNOWN

S-MA20002862

900 CONCRETE

S-MA20005033
600 *UNKNOWN

S-MA20005029
900 CONCRETE

S-PS00000294

2812

109

2804

2800

2808

27762788

120

2760

2756

2772 2768

2782

2805

108

111
122

WO
OD

HA
VE

N B
V

ASSINIBOINE AV

ASSINIBOINE AV

MH70007232
RIM 236.24
WEIR 230.28
INV N 229.82
INV S 230.07

MH20004610
RIM 236.45
INV N 230.16
INV E 230.16
INV S
INV W 230.16

MH20004607
RIM 236.48

INV E 231.53
INV S 231.65
INV W 231.53

Iss
ue

 S
tat

us
: T

en
de

r
  Th

e C
ity

 of
 W

inn
ipe

g
BID

 O
pp

ort
un

ity
 N

o. 
55

8-2
01

6
 

Dr
aw

ing
: 2

26

10 0 10 20 30 40
m

La
st 

sa
ve

d b
y: 

CL
OU

ST
ON

C 
(20

16
-06

-13
)   

  L
as

t P
lot

ted
: n

ev
er

Fil
en

am
e: 

P:\
60

43
12

77
\90

0-W
OR

K\9
20

-92
9 (

GI
S-

GR
AP

HI
CS

)\6
92

-20
15

_D
RA

WI
NG

_T
EN

DE
R5

58
-20

16
_R

0.M
XD

Pr
oje

ct 
Ma

na
ge

me
nt 

Ini
tia

ls:
    

De
sig

ne
r:  

    
    

Ch
ec

ke
d: 

    
    

 Ap
pro

ve
d:

AN
SI 

B 2
79

.4m
m 

x 4
31

.8m
m

NAD 1983 UTM Zone 14N
1:750

Ou
tfa

ll A
ss

et 
Nu

mb
er:

 S
-M

A7
00

19
66

2 -
 84

.75
m 

Up
str

ea
m 

Se
we

r A
ss

et 
Nu

mb
er:

 M
A7

00
19

66
2 -

 To
 be

 In
clu

de
dm

LEGEND
CS
WWS
CB Lead
SEWER MANHOLE
SEWER PUMP STATION
SEWER CHAMBER

Up
str

ea
m 

Ma
nh

ole
 C

oo
rd

ina
tes

:  6
24

06
4.9

70
1E

, 5
52

56
42

.00
29

N
Lo

ca
tio

n: 
27

82
 A

SS
IN

IB
OI

NE
 AV

E

SITE CONSIDERATIONS:
ACCESS ONTO 2782 ASSINIBONE AVD
REQUIRED.

KEY CONTACTS:

AFFECTED RESIDENTS:
2782 ASSINIBOINE AV AND 2776
ASSINIBOINE AV

Fall Inspections


